
Ofertă **LOT2 ADV1338781**

I.D.: 77578032

Data publicarii	16.01.23	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 370,00 RON - 370,00 RON

Descriere: 1 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 3.2" kg 10 11.00 110.00 2 PANZA FLEX 125MM buc 10 3.00 30.00 3 VOPSEA GRI kg 5 14.00 70.00 4 VOPSEA ALBĂ 4L l 4 17.00 68.00 5 VOPSEA ROȘIE l 2 18.00 36.00 6 PENSULĂ buc 4 6.00 24.00 7 DILUANT l 4 8.00 32.00
